UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY: Mapleton
2018
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.002523

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

TAX YEAR 2018 DATE: March 31, 2019
REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS PER. PROP.

TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE VALUE VALUE RELIEF CHARGED
802,510,741 10,977,527 6,528,132 2,070,246.17

168,465.64

5,891.09

3,417.40
177,774.13

1,892,472.04

COLLECTION RATE
91.41%

OTHER COLLECTIONS
157,463.11

176,987.48

6,484.71

(648.91)

340,286.39

TAXES PEN & INTEREST
165,924.04 3,260.88 169,184.92

0.00

NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 2,401,943.35

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



