UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY:	Mapleton		_	TAX YEAR	2018	DATE:	March 31, 2019
	2018	2017	REAL PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	STATE ASSESS TAXABLE VALUE	PER. PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	TREASURER'S RELIEF	TOTAL TAXES CHARGED
ENTITY'S TAX RATE:	0.002523	0.002729					
POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:		802,510,741	10,977,527	6,528,132		2,070,246.17	
TREASURER'S RELIEF UNPAID: ABATEMENTS: OTHER: TOTAL RELIEF:						168,465.64 5,891.09 3,417.40	177,774.13
CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTI	ON						1,892,472.04
CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION F OTHER COLLECTIONS FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES GREENBELT:					COLLECTION RATE 91.41%	OTHER COLLECTIONS	
MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTION REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL TOTAL OTHER COLLECTION	PROPERTY					176,987.48 6,484.71 (648.91)	340,286.39
DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS					T A X C O		
TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION	ON:				TAXES 165,924.04	PEN & INTEREST 3,260.88	169,184.92
TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA	PROJECTS						0.00
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION:							2,401,943.35

KIM JACKSON UTAH COUNTY TREASURER